
 
 
                                                                                                   

 
                                                                                                                                  Образац КГО 

 
 

ПРИРЕЂИВАЧ _____________________________ 
ПИБ_____________ 
СЕДИШТЕ И  АДРЕСА______________________ 
ЛОКАЦИЈА АУТОМАТА____________________ 
 

 
 
 
 

КОНАЧНИ ГОДИШЊИ ОБРАЧУН ЗА 200_. ГОДИНУ 
 

 
 
 
 

РЕДНИ 
БРОЈ 

СЕРИЈСКИ 
БРОЈ 

АУТОМАТА 

УКУПАН 
ГОДИШЊИ 
ИЗНОС 

УПЛАТА – 
УКУПАН 
ГОДИШЊИ 
ПРОМЕТ 

УКУПАН 
ГОДИШЊИ 
ИЗНОС 

ИСПЛАТА 

ОСНОВИЦА 
КАО РАЗЛИКА 
КОЛОНЕ 3 И 
12.000 ЕВРА 
ГОДИШЊЕ 
(у динарској 

противвредности) 

ИЗНОС НАКНАДЕ 
ЗА 

ПРИРЕЂИВАЊЕ 
(5% од колоне 5) 
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1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
7.      
8.      

Укупно      
 
 
 
 
ОДГОВОРНО ЛИЦЕ                                            ОДГОВОРНО ЛИЦЕ 
 
__________________                                                 МП                                            __________________ 
 
 
 
 




